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Article Number: 156-00264

Arrowhead Mount Ties with Seal, 6.3" Long, 50lb Tensile, PA66HS, Black, 500/bag

Base Data

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Fixation Method (FF)
Identification Plate Position
Releasable Closure (Yes/No)

Tie Closure
Variant

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Minimum Tensile Strength (imperial)
Minimum Tensile Strength (N)
Length L (imperial)
Length L (metric)
Width W (imperial)
Width W (metric)
Height H (imperial)
Bundle Diameter min (imperial)
Bundle Diameter min (metric)
Bundle Diameter max (imperial)
Bundle Diameter max (metric)
Disc Diameter (imperial)
Disc Diameter (metric)
Panel Thickness max. (imperial)
Panel Thickness max. (metric)
Panel Thickness min. (imperial)
Panel Thickness min. (metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)

3/|10H5

156-00264
T50SOSSFT6.5E-MDL
Black (BK)

 Arrowhead design makes installation quick and easy by hand.
* Ties "clicks" into place upon final installation signaling installer insertion is complete.
* Design provides low insertion and high extraction force.

Amrowhead Push Ties with rubber seal secure fast and easy, while providing a special rubber seal to minimize water,
dirt, or dust from getting through the mounting hole. The anchor adjusts for variations in panel thicknesses which
insures a secure fixing at all times.

Arrowhead

none

No

plastic pawm

Outside Serrated

Arrowhead Mount Ties with Seal, 6.3" Long, 50Ib Tensile, PA66HS, Black, 500/bag

50.0 Ibs
200 N
6.3"
158.8 mm
0.18"
4.6 mm
0.67"
0.06"
1.5mm
1.2"
30.0 mm
0.63"
16.0 mm
0.07"
1.8 mm
0.02"
0.6 mm

0.25-0.26"
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Mounting Hole Diameter Dmin 0.25"

(imperial) Mounting Hole Diameter D max0.26 "

(imperial)

Thickness T (imperial)0.0:
Mounting Hole Diameter D max 6.7 mm
tri
(metric) Mounting Hole Diameter D min (metric)6.3 mm

Thickness T (Metric) 1.3 mm

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity per bag
Package Quantity 500
Carton Quantity 3000 Pieces
Weight (Metric) 1.51kg

Material and Specifications
Material Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
Material Shortcut PAGGHS
Flammability UL94 V2
Operating Temperature 40 °F to +221 °F (-40 °C to +105 °C)
ROHS Conformity Yes
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