HellermannTyton

156-00264



Article Number: 156-00264

Arrowhead Mount Ties with Seal, 6.3" Long, 50lb Tensile, PA66HS, Black, 500/bag

RoHS

Base Data

Local Order Number	156-00264
Туре	T50SOSSFT6.5E-MDL
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	 Arrowhead design makes installation quick and easy by hand. Ties "clicks" into place upon final installation signaling installer insertion is complete. Design provides low insertion and high extraction force.
Product Description	Arrowhead Push Ties with rubber seal secure fast and easy, while providing a special rubber seal to minimize water, dirt, or dust from getting through the mounting hole. The anchor adjusts for variations in panel thicknesses which insures a secure fixing at all times.
Fixation Method (FF)	Arrowhead
Identification Plate Position	none
Releasable Closure (Yes/No)	No
Tie Closure	plastic pawl
Variant	Outside Serrated
Short Description	Arrowhead Mount Ties with Seal, 6.3" Long, 50lb Tensile, PA66HS, Black, 500/bag

Product Dimensions

Minimum Tensile Strength (imperial)	50.0 lbs
Minimum Tensile Strength (N)	200 N
Length L (imperial)	6.3 "
Length L (metric)	158.8 mm
Width W (imperial)	0.18 "
Width W (metric)	4.6 mm
Height H (imperial)	0.67 "
Bundle Diameter min (imperial)	0.06 "
Bundle Diameter min (metric)	1.5 mm
Bundle Diameter max (imperial)	1.2 "
Bundle Diameter max (metric)	30.0 mm
Disc Diameter (imperial)	0.63 "
Disc Diameter (metric)	16.0 mm
Panel Thickness max. (imperial)	0.07 "
Panel Thickness max. (metric)	1.8 mm
Panel Thickness min. (imperial)	0.02 "
Panel Thickness min. (metric)	0.6 mm
Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)	0.25 - 0.26 "

Mounting Hole Diameter D min 0.25 " (imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D max 0.26 "

(imperial)

Thickness T (imperial)0.05 "

Mounting Hole Diameter D max 6.7 mm

(metric) Mounting Hole Diameter D min (metric)6.3 mm

Thickness T (Metric) 1.3 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per bag

Package Quantity 500

Carton Quantity 3000 Pieces Weight (Metric) 1.51 kg

Material and Specifications

Material	Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
Material Shortcut	PA66HS
Flammability	UL94 V2
Operating Temperature	-40 °F to +221 °F (-40 °C to +105 °C)
ROHS Conformity	Yes

© HellermannTyton 2014